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WORKSHOPS 

Each day will run from 9.30am-4.30pm. Registration commences at 9.15am.  

Location: LG.302 (Colonial Foundation Innovation Space 1), Orygen, 35 Poplar Road, Parkville 3052. 

Days one and two: Thursday, 20 and Friday, 21 February 2020. 

Days three and four: Thursday, 21 and Friday, 22 May 2020. 

Days five and six: Thursday, 13 and Friday, 14 August 2020. 

Days seven and eight: Thursday, 26 and Friday, 27 November 2020. 

 

COURSEWORK 

Seminar presentations: group one on day three (Thursday, 21 May 2020)* 

• Outline due (two months before): Monday, 16 March 2020. 

• Final draft of presentation due (three weeks before): Monday, 30 March 2020. 

 

Seminar presentations: group two on day five (Thursday, 13 August 2020)*. 

• Outline due (two months before): Monday, 8 June 2020. 

• Final draft of presentation due (three weeks before): Monday, 20 July 2020. 

 

Case study assignment due: Sunday, 31 January 2021* 

Submit written assignments to training@orygen.org.au 

*Due dates are subject to change. 

 

COGNITIVE ANALYTIC THERAPY (CAT) 
PRACTITIONER COURSE – YEAR TWO 

SCHEDULE 
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